Project Title

2023-25 Capital Budget
Department of Commerce

2023-25 Early Learning Facilities — School Districts
Total Budgeted Funds

(Dollars in Thousands)

Amount

Bethel School District
Highline School District
Issaquah School District
Orondo School District
South Bend School District
Toppenish School District
Total

1,080

809
1,057
1,080

300
1,080
5,406



